
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ACCIDENT

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.802  0.802SOUTH MAIN ST 0.000US 00219

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.802  0.802 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ACCIDENT

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.306  0.306ACCIDENT FRIENDSVILLE RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  0.010  0.010SALE BARN RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.449  0.449ACCIDENT BITTINGER RD 0.000CO 00360

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.765  0.765 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ACCIDENT

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.270  0.270CEMETERY RD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.150  0.150WOOD ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.180  0.180DRANE DR 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.090  0.090DRANE HOUSE ACCESS RD 0.000MU 00047

 0.000  0.130  0.130FLAT ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.310  0.310FRATZ ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.070  0.070POLK ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.080  0.080GNAGEY ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.130  0.130N INDUSTRIAL AVE 0.000MU 00092

 0.000  0.270  0.270SPEICHER DR 0.000MU 00093

 0.000  0.360  0.360MAIN ST EXT 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.100  0.100S NORTH ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.080  0.080N NORTH ST 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.100  0.100OAK ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.170  0.170OLD ENGLE MILL RD 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.040  0.040RIES ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.380  0.380SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.080  0.080SMITH ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.050  0.050TOWN VIEW DR 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.100  0.100COLONIAL DR 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.110  0.110WASTEWATER LA 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.340  0.340INDUSTRIAL PARK DR 0.000MU 00190

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.590  3.590 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

ACCIDENT

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 5.157 0.000Total All Miles ACCIDENT  5.1570.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DEER PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.614  0.614MARYLAND HWY 0.000MD 00135

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.614  0.614 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DEER PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.233  0.233SAND FLAT RD 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  0.617  0.617EDGEWOOD DR 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAINES RD 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.302  0.302DEER PARK HOTEL RD 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.130  0.130FRICKS CROSSING RD 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.563  0.563BOILING SPRING RD 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.610  0.610MAIN ST 0.000CO 00462

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  2.545  2.545 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DEER PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.020  0.020A ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.030  0.030BACK ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.050  0.050BIRD AVE 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.180  0.180CEMETERY DR 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.250  0.250CEMETERY ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070CHARLES LA 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.340  0.340CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.160  0.160CONGRESS AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.040  0.040DAVIS ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.080  0.080GARDEN ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.060  0.060HIGH ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.210  0.210HILLCREST DR 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.070  0.070HOOKER ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.330  0.330HOTEL DR 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.650  0.650HOTEL RD 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.140  0.140OAK ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.030  0.030RED OAK DR 0.000MU 00165

 0.040  0.000  0.040SIDING ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.070  0.070SPEICHER ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.040  0.040TILSON MCGRAW ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.060  0.060WARNICK ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.050  0.050ASHBY ALLEY 0.000MU 08010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  2.930  2.970 0.040

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DEER PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.333  0.333CALDERWOOD RD 0.000OP 00097

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.333  0.333 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DEER PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 6.422 0.040Total All Miles DEER PARK  6.4620.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRIENDSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.078  1.078NATIONAL FREEWAY 0.000IS 00068

 0.000  0.888  0.888FRIENDSVILLE RD 0.000MD 00042

 0.000  0.890  0.890MAPLE ST 0.000MD 00742

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.856  2.856 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRIENDSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.244  0.244BLAIN FRANTZ RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  0.245  0.245DIXON RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.240  0.240NEW GRAVEL HILL RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  0.120  0.120OLD SELBYSPORT RD 0.000CO 00034

 0.180  0.100  0.280CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.038  0.038BEAR CREEK RD 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.550  0.550SECOND AVE 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.770  0.770MAPLE ST 0.000CO 00446

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  2.307  2.487 0.180

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRIENDSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.260  0.260CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.190  0.190CHURCH LA 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.350  0.350FIRST AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.360  0.360LIONS CIRCLE DR 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.220  0.220MORRIS AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.200  0.200OAK ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.220  0.220OLD RIVER RD 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.170  0.170PARK ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.210  0.210ROSS AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.140  0.140SAWMILL LA 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.170  0.170SECOND AVE #1 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.110  0.110SECOND AVE #2 0.000MU 00082

 0.000  0.140  0.140THIRD AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.370  0.370WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.480  0.480WATER ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHESTNUT ST EXT 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.100  0.100COMMUNITY DR 0.000MU 00112

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY #8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #10 0.000MU 08100

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #12 0.000MU 08120

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #13 0.000MU 08130

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  4.590  4.590 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRIENDSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #14 0.000OP 00185

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.020  0.020 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

FRIENDSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 9.773 0.180Total All Miles FRIENDSVILLE  9.9530.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GRANTSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.385  0.385NATIONAL FREEWAY 0.000IS 00068

 0.000  0.193  0.193S YODER ST 0.000MD 00495

 0.000  0.442  0.442SPRINGS RD 0.000MD 00669

 0.000  1.471  1.471NATIONAL PIKE 0.000US 00040 AL

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  2.491  2.491 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GRANTSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.221  0.221DORSEY HOTEL RD 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  0.230  0.230CASSELMAN RD 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.069  0.069RIVER RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  0.083  0.083HEMLOCH DR 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  0.310  0.310CORPORATE DR 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.384  0.384NORTH PARK RD 0.000CO 00472

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.297  1.297 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GRANTSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.043  0.043PARKVIEW CIR 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.110  0.110BANK ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.030  0.030BENDER ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.260  0.260BITTINGER LA 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHURCH LA 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.040  0.040DIEFENBACH ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.150  0.150DORSEY HOTEL RD 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.060  0.060DURST CT 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.070  0.070FIRST ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.590  0.590GRANT ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.150  0.150HERSHBERGER LA 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.140  0.140HILL ST 0.000MU 00087

 0.000  0.040  0.040KELLER LA 0.000MU 00088

 0.000  0.100  0.100LIVENGOOD LA 0.000MU 00089

 0.000  0.120  0.120MILLER ZOOK RD 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.120  0.120MEADOW VIEW DR 0.000MU 00095

 0.000  0.710  0.710MILLER ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.185  0.185PARKVIEW DR 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.120  0.120PATTON LA 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.280  0.280PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.580  0.580RAVINE ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.090  0.090REFORM ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.040  0.040SCHOOL LA 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.030  0.030SECOND ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.040  0.040SOUTH ST 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.040  0.040YODER ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.040  0.040ZELLER LA 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.220  0.220LOCKER LA 0.000MU 00170

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  4.508  4.508 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GRANTSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.097  0.097NO NAME 0.000OP 00070

 0.000  0.050  0.050DURST CT 0.000OP 00168

 0.000  0.110  0.110HERSHBURGER LA 0.000OP 00169

 0.000  0.060  0.060CEMETERY RD 0.000OP 00180

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.317  0.317 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

GRANTSVILLE

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 8.613 0.000Total All Miles GRANTSVILLE  8.6130.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 5



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KITZMILLER

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.540  0.540KITZMILLER RD 0.000MD 00038

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.540  0.540 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KITZMILLER

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.310  0.310W CENTER ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.060  0.060HEDGE LA 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.020  0.020HEDGE LA 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.070  0.070FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.090  0.090HAZEL ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOMESTEAD ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.040  0.040LUCAS AVE 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.450  0.450W MAIN ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.640  0.640E MAIN ST 0.000MU 00061

 0.000  0.210  0.210OAK ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.110  0.110PARK ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.090  0.090ORCHARD ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.170  0.170RACE ST 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.050  0.050SECOND ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.220  0.220SPRING ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.060  0.060STATE ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.030  0.030STATE ST #1 0.000MU 00141

 0.000  0.070  0.070THIRD ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.030  0.030UNION ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.130  0.130WILLOW ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.090  0.040  0.130ALLEY A 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY D 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY E 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALLEY H 0.000MU 08060

 0.110  0.000  0.110ALLEY K 0.000MU 08070

 0.000  0.140  0.140KITZMILLER ADDITION ALLEY 0.000MU 08080

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  3.420  3.620 0.200

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KITZMILLER

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 3.960 0.200Total All Miles KITZMILLER  4.1600.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LOCH LYNN HEIGHTS

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.446  0.446THIRD AVE 0.000MD 00560

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.446  0.446 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LOCH LYNN HEIGHTS

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALABAMA ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.042  0.042ABERDEEN ST 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALDERSON ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.130  0.130ARGYLE ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.330  0.330BONNIE BLVD 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHERRY AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.050  0.040  0.090CHICOPEE ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.050  0.000  0.050CORN STALK ST 0.000MU 00064

 0.000  0.010  0.010DUNBARTON ST 0.000MU 00068

 0.000  0.220  0.220DUNDEE ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.190  0.240  0.430FIRST AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.020  0.190  0.210HOYE ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.100  0.100LEWIS ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.050  0.050LOCH LYNN ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.100  0.100MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00120

 0.040  0.000  0.040OKOCHEE ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.400  0.400POCAHONTAS ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.160  0.160POWHATAN ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.380  0.380ROANOKE AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.100  0.100SCIOTE ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.400  0.400SECOND AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.430  0.430SENECA AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.420  0.420SHENANDOAH AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.200  0.200TALLAHASSEE ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.130  0.130THIRD AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.480  0.480TUSCAWALLA ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.040  0.040TUSCAWALLA ST EAST 0.000MU 00234

 0.000  0.120  0.120WYANDOTT ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.030  0.030MINGO AVE 0.000MU 00241

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.140  0.000  0.140ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.150  0.000  0.150ALLEY 2 #2 0.000MU 08021

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08031

 0.260  0.050  0.310ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY #7 0.000MU 08070

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  5.142  6.412 1.270

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LOCH LYNN HEIGHTS

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 5.588 1.270Total All Miles LOCH LYNN HEIGHTS  6.8580.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.403  1.403MARYLAND HWY 0.000MD 00135

 0.000  0.053  0.053PAULL ST 0.000MD 00560

 0.000  0.312  0.312OAKLAND DR 0.000MD 00825 B

 0.000  0.165  0.165WEBER RD 0.000MD 00826 A

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.933  1.933 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.643  0.643BROADFORD RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  0.055  0.055DENNETT RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  0.380  0.380HARVEY WINTERS DR 0.000CO 00418

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.078  1.078 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.270  0.270A ST 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.220  0.220ALEXANDER LA 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.710  0.710ALLEGHANY DR 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.560  0.560B ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.350  0.350BALTIMORE AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.240  0.240C ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.090  0.230  0.320CEDAR ST 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHURCH LA 0.000MU 00055

 0.000  0.650  0.650D ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.186  0.186DECATUR ST 0.000MU 00063

 0.000  0.350  0.350DEER PARK AVE 0.000MU 00064

 0.000  0.200  0.200DENNETT RD 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.460  0.460E ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.100  0.100E ST #1 0.000MU 00071

 0.000  0.280  0.280F ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.090  0.090F ST #1 0.000MU 00081

 0.000  0.390  0.390G ST 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.180  0.180H ST 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.250  0.250DAVE TURNEY ST 0.000MU 00101

 0.000  0.020  0.020HERITAGE CT 0.000MU 00102

 0.080  0.000  0.080HAZEL DR 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.090  0.090HEMLOCK CIR 0.000MU 00104

 0.000  0.260  0.260HERITAGE DR 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.070  0.070HILLSIDE DR 0.000MU 00107

 0.000  0.590  0.590I ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.430  0.430K ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.030  0.030KINGS CT 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.430  0.430L ST 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.280  0.280M ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.200  0.200M ST #1 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.100  0.100MADISON ST 0.000MU 00163

 0.000  0.430  0.430MARY DR 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.100  0.100MACK DR 0.000MU 00167

 0.000  0.500  0.500N ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.060  0.06013TH ST 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.110  0.110O ST 0.000MU 00178

 0.000  0.550  0.550OAK ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.100  0.100OAK ST #1 0.000MU 00181

 0.000  0.130  0.130OAKHALL DR 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.730  0.730OAKLAND AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.060  0.060BALTIMORE AVE #1 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.070  0.070O'BRIEN ST 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.130  0.130O'BRIEN ST 0.000MU 00196

 0.000  0.140  0.140ARNOLD LA 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.080  0.080P ST 0.000MU 00203

 0.000  0.080  0.080P ST 0.000MU 00204

 0.000  0.350  0.350PENSINGER BLVD 0.000MU 00205

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.050  0.050PHILADELPHIA AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.280  0.280PHILADELPHIA AVE #1 0.000MU 00211

 0.000  0.410  0.410PITTSBURGH AVE 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.150  0.150POWLES DR 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.080  0.080Q ST 0.000MU 00228

 0.000  0.030  0.030R ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.080  0.080R ST #2 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.090  0.090RED OAK CIR 0.000MU 00236

 0.000  0.490  0.490SOUTHERN PINE DR 0.000MU 00237

 0.000  0.170  0.170SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 00238

 0.000  0.090  0.090SPRUCE CIR 0.000MU 00239

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRUCE ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.170  0.170SPRUCE ST #1 0.000MU 00241

 0.000  0.100  0.100STATE ST 0.000MU 00242

 0.000  0.100  0.100TAMARACK CIR 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.130  0.130WASHINGTON AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.460  0.460WHEELING AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.110  0.110WHEELING CT 0.000MU 00263

 0.000  0.100  0.100WHITE PINE CIR 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.460  0.460YOUGHIOGHENY DR 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.194  0.194SUNSHINE DR 0.000MU 00271

 0.000  0.192  0.192PIN OAK CIR 0.000MU 00272

 0.000  0.204  0.204WINTER PL 0.000MU 00273

 0.000  0.320  0.320WOLF ACRES DR 0.000MU 00274

 0.070  0.000  0.070ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.080  0.000  0.080ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.100  0.000  0.100ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.090  0.000  0.090ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY #8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #12 0.000MU 08120

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #13 0.000MU 08130

 0.075  0.075  0.150HAZEL GLADE DR 0.000MU 08140

 0.120  0.000  0.120L ST ALLEY 0.000MU 08160

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #17 0.000MU 08170

 0.000  0.030  0.030NORTH 12TH ST 0.000MU 09120

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  16.921  17.726 0.805

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00154

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.100  0.100 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 20.032 0.805Total All Miles MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK  20.8370.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OAKLAND

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.569  0.569OAK ST 0.000MD 00039

 0.000  0.084  0.084MARYLAND HWY 0.000MD 00135

 0.000  0.160  0.160NINTH ST 0.000MD 00219

 0.000  3.670  3.670THIRD ST 0.000US 00219

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  4.483  4.483 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OAKLAND

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.040  0.040OAKLAND SANG RUN RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  0.029  0.029OAKLAND ROSEDALE RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  0.070  0.070MEMORIAL DR 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  0.080  0.080DENNETT RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  0.057  0.057JOHN DR 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.066  0.066TENTH ST 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.210  0.210TOTTEN ST 0.000CO 00464

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.552  0.552 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OAKLAND

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060NINTH ST 0.000MD 00219

 0.000  0.470  0.470ALDER ST 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.070  0.070ARCH ST 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.050  0.050ROOSEVELT BLVD 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.100  0.100BARTLETT ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  1.070  1.070BRADLEY LA 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.190  0.190OAKLAND ROSEDALE RD 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110CADE ST 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.520  0.520CENTER ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHESTNUT ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.200  0.200COOLIDGE AVE 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.550  0.550CROOK CREST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.070  0.070CROOK ST 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.070  0.070E CROOK ST 0.000MU 00121

 0.000  0.220  0.220CROSBY DR 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.090  0.090D ST 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.160  0.160DAWSON AVE 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.250  0.250DENNETT RD 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.070  0.070DIXON ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.880  0.880EIGHTH ST 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.050  0.050ELKS ST 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.130  0.130FAIRWAY DR 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.100  0.100FIRST ST 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.230  0.230FIFTH ST 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.500  0.500FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  1.050  1.050N FOURTH ST 0.000MU 00201

 0.000  0.030  0.030GILMORE ST 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.070  0.070E GREEN ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.450  0.450GREEN ST #1 0.000MU 00221

 0.000  0.190  0.190HAMILL ST 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.200  0.200HAMMONDS ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.760  0.760HIGH ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.130  0.130HIGHVIEW DR 0.000MU 00243

 0.000  0.090  0.090HOPE AVE 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.200  0.200LAKE ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.120  0.120LEIGHTON DR 0.000MU 00255

 0.000  1.470  1.470LIBERTY ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.190  0.190MASON ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  1.390  1.390E MEMORIAL DR 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.170  0.170NICKLAUS AVE 0.000MU 00285

 0.000  0.090  0.090OAK BREEZE LA 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.190  0.190OMAR ST 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.060  0.060ORCHID ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.520  0.520PENNINGTON ST 0.000MU 00330

 0.000  0.100  0.100BRIAN F THOMAS DR 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.220  0.220PYTHIAN AVE 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.400  0.400POPLAR ST 0.000MU 00345

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OAKLAND

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.130  0.130WATER PLANT RD 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.180  0.180REESE ST 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.510  0.510SAM SNEAD CIR 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.140  0.140SCOTT ST 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.670  0.670SECOND ST 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.170  0.170SECOND ST EXT 0.000MU 00382

 0.000  0.100  0.100SINCELL ST 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.250  0.250SIXTH ST 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.250  0.250SEVENTH ST 0.000MU 00400

 0.000  0.100  0.100SONNY DR 0.000MU 00405

 0.000  0.280  0.280SPRUCE LA 0.000MU 00410

 0.000  0.540  0.540THIRD ST 0.000MU 00420

 0.000  0.300  0.300TOWER ST 0.000MU 00430

 0.000  0.070  0.070TOWN PARK LA 0.000MU 00432

 0.000  0.050  0.050VISTA SQUARE 0.000MU 00436

 0.000  0.070  0.070WALNUT ST 0.000MU 00440

 0.000  0.150  0.150HINEBAUGH LA 0.000MU 00442

 0.000  0.210  0.210WATER ST 0.000MU 00450

 0.000  0.050  0.050WILLOW LA 0.000MU 00458

 0.000  0.160  0.160FIRST ST 0.000MU 00460

 0.000  0.220  0.220WOODLAND DR 0.000MU 00470

 0.000  0.240  0.240PALMER LA 0.000MU 00475

 0.000  0.700  0.700FRAZEE ESTATES DR 0.000MU 00476

 0.000  0.080  0.080OVERLOOK DR 0.000MU 00477

 0.000  0.050  0.050VISTA SQUARE 0.000MU 00478

 0.000  0.030  0.030PARK PLACE WAY 0.000MU 00479

 0.080  0.060  0.140ALLEY 2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.480  0.480ALLEY 3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.360  0.360ALLEY 5 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.320  0.320ALLEY 8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 10 0.000MU 08100

 0.000  0.160  0.160ALLEY 11 0.000MU 08110

 0.000  0.290  0.290ALLEY 12 0.000MU 08120

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY 15 0.000MU 08150

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY 16 0.000MU 08160

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY A 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.110  0.110HAWKINSON ALLEY 0.000MU 09020

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  22.060  22.140 0.080

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OAKLAND

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.190  0.190VISTA SQUARE 0.000OP 00190

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.190  0.190 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 6



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

OAKLAND

GARRETT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 27.285 0.080Total All Miles OAKLAND  27.3650.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 6


